
-9832BK  Beacon
-9832SD  Sounder
-9832SB  Sounder + Inner Beacon
-9832LD  Sounder + Outer Beacon

Shallow/Deep Base Optional

DIP 6 Flash Rate
DIP 1~5 32 Tones

Volume Control

Fire Sounder
Fire Beacon
Voltage: 17VDC~60VDC
Sounder Current: 40mA at 24VDC
Beacon Current: 25mA at 24VDC

Second SoundSynchronous

Introduction:

Shallow Base Deep Base

82

89

Shallow Base Deep Base

17-60Vdc

25.1mA

45.1mA

See datasheet

32

0 5Hz / 1Hz

Red / Clear

 Industrial Resin

IP21 shallow base     IP65 deep base

Positive Input

Technical Specifications

Supply Voltage

Switch on Surge @ 24Vdc

Current:
Alarm (Sounder/Beacom)@24Vdc 0.5Hz

Alarm (Sounder/Beacom)@24Vdc 1Hz

Sounder:
Number of Tones

Peak Sound Level

Frequency Range

Beacon
Flash Rate

Flash Colour

Coverage(ceiling)
Coverage(wall)

Environmental

Humidity

Temperature

Casing

IP Rating

Synchronisation

113 5
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51

60

51

60

106

17

38

17

38

RED/WHITE
EN54-3,EN54-23

1 2 3 4 5 6

15

15

Installation
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Tones table and selection
Dip Switch 1~5

Features:Wiring
Line Terminal Marking

Common Positive Supply IN

Sounder Negative Supply

Beacon Negative Supply

(1)

-/L-
(3) IN+/L+
(4) OUT+

(8)

(2)

(2)

(1)

(3)

(4)

(5) (8)

INPUT -
INPUT +

Flash Rate Selection 
Dip Switch No. 6

Flash Rate SelectionDip Switch No. 6

1HZ

0.5HZ1

0
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